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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 5275129000
HYUNDAI 5841117100
HYUNDAI 5841117200
HYUNDAI 5841129000

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

sbs

VALEO

VALEO

ATE

NK

A.B.S.

BENDIX

JURID

JURID

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MEYLE

MEYLE

PAGID

LPR

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI

DELPHI
OPTIMAL

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

FERODO
FERODO
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS
MINTEX
MINTEX

MGA

Tambor

0986477180
0986477180
1825253401
237055
237055
24022030451
253401
2651S
329274B
3292743
3292743
355301781
355301781
37155230019
37155230019
61352
7D0448
94034900
94034900
ADG04712
BBR7136
BDM1097
BDR453
BF433
BF433
BT1540
DB4225
DB4225
DR962270
DRM9194
FDR329274
FDR329274
J3400506
J3400515
MBD328
MBD328
T7561
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